



Vendor Ranking

**Letting:** 01250320 March 20, 2025 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 004 **Contract:** E1X81  
**District:** District 1 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, HARDEE, **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS HIGHLANDS, MANATEE, **Project(s):** 43288717238 (\*)  
**Contract Desc:** Installing Railroad Dynamic Envelope at Railroad Crossings OKEECHOBEE, POLK

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$311,064.00	100.00%
2	MCSHEA CONTRACTING, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$360,605.50	115.93%
3	ACME BARRICADES LC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$518,815.00	166.79%
4	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$605,533.00	194.67%
	GONZALEZ & SONS EQUIPMENT, INC.	Non Responsive	Irregular bid		

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 01250320 March 20, 2025      **Call Order:** 004      **Contract:** E1X81  
**District:** District 1      **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, HARDEE, HIGHLANDS, MANATEE, OKEECHOBEE, POLK      **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS      **Project(s):** 43288717238 (\*)  
**Contract Descr:** Installing Railroad Dynamic Envelope at Railroad Crossings  
 The work under this Contract consists of Installing Railroad Dynamic Envelope At Railroad Crossings.

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC		(2) MCSHEA CONTRACTING, LLC		(3) ACME BARRICADES LC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (PAVEMENT SYMBOLS (SF</b>								
0005 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		1,387.000 LF	17.00000	23,579.00	16.00000	22,192.00	25.00000	34,675.00
0010 0711 14191 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, 6" WHITE, RAILROAD DYNAMIC ENVELOPE		5,788.000 LF	6.00000	34,728.00	9.25000	53,539.00	20.00000	115,760.00
0015 0711 14194 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, 12" WHITE WITH 4" OUTSIDE BLACK CONTRAST ON CONCRETE PAVEMENT, RAILROAD DYNAMIC ENVELOPE		12,847.000 LF	16.00000	205,552.00	18.50000	237,669.50	25.00000	321,175.00
0020 0711 17 1 THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN		15,735.000 SF	3.00000	47,205.00	3.00000	47,205.00	3.00000	47,205.00
<b>0001 PAVEMENT SYMBOLS Section Totals:</b> (SF)				<b>\$311,064.00</b>		<b>\$360,605.50</b>		<b>\$518,815.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$311,064.00</b>		<b>\$360,605.50</b>		<b>518,815.00</b>



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025 Call Order: 004 Contract: E1X81

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>		<b>(PAVEMENT SYMBOLS (SF</b>							
0005	0711 11125	1,387.000	9.00000	12,483.00					
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		LF							
0010	0711 14191	5,788.000	25.00000	144,700.00					
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, 6" WHITE, RAILROAD DYNAMIC ENVELOPE		LF							
0015	0711 14194	12,847.000	30.00000	385,410.00					
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, 12" WHITE WITH 4" OUTSIDE BLACK CONTRAST ON CONCRETE PAVEMENT, RAILROAD DYNAMIC ENVELOPE		LF							
0020	0711 17 1	15,735.000	4.00000	62,940.00					
THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN		SF							
<b>0001 PAVEMENT SYMBOLS Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$605,533.00</b>					
<b>(SF)</b>									

---

**Contract Grand Totals:** \$605,533.00



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 01250320    March 20, 2025    **Call Order:** 004    **Contract:** E1X81

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*